
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

1132 N 14TH Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

1917 N 5TH Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

1927 N 6TH Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

2028 MARY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

217 W GARY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

321 W GARY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

ALL IN PONCA CITY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED 
LIABILITY Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

AND Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

BANK OF AMERICA 
N.A. Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00080

02/27/2
023

BLEDSOE, SHANE 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLEDSOE, SHANE ANDREW

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00102

02/27/2
023

CLINTON, 
BELVADORE Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
CLINTON, BELVADORE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

COMMISSIONERS OF KAY 
COUNTY Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/2
023

COMPANY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00081

02/27/20
23

DAVIS, BLAZE 
MATTHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, BLAZE MATTHEW

ROBBERY 1ST DEGREE AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00102

02/27/20
23

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. CLINTON, 
BELVADORE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

EASTMAN NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

FORMERLY KNOWN 
AS Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00035

02/27/20
23

GLOVER, JOSHUA 
DAVID Defendant

GLOVER, MALLORY vs. 
GLOVER, JOSHUA DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00035

02/27/20
23

GLOVER, MALLORY Plaintiff
GLOVER, MALLORY vs. 
GLOVER, JOSHUA DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

KENNEDY, 
CHRISTY Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

OF THE PREMISES Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

OF: Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

OKLAHOMA Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

PROPERTY LLC Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

STREETER 
INVESTMENT Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

STREETER REAL 
ESTATE Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/20
23

STREETER, BRYAN 
T Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/202
3

THE BOARD OF COUNTY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/202
3

THE KAY COUNTY 
TREASURER Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00040

02/27/202
3

UNKNOWN OCCUPANTS Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER 
REAL ESTATE

FORECLOSURE
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