Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	1132 N 14TH Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	1917 N 5TH Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	1927 N 6TH Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	2028 MARY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	217 W GARY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	321 W GARY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	A BANKING CORPORATION Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	ALL IN PONCA CITY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED LIABILITY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	AND Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	BANK OF AMERICA N.A. Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00080	02/27/2 023	BLEDSOE, SHANE ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLEDSOE, SHANE ANDREW	KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00102	02/27/2 023	CLINTON, BELVADORE Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. CLINTON, BELVADORE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	COMMISSIONERS OF KAY COUNTY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/2 023	COMPANY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00081	02/27/20 23	DAVIS, BLAZE MATTHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, BLAZE MATTHEW	ROBBERY 1ST DEGREE AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00102	02/27/20 23	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. CLINTON, BELVADORE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	EASTMAN NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	FORMERLY KNOWN AS Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00035	02/27/20 23	GLOVER, JOSHUA DAVID Defendant	GLOVER, MALLORY vs. GLOVER, JOSHUA DAVID	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00035	02/27/20 23	GLOVER, MALLORY Plaintiff	GLOVER, MALLORY vs. GLOVER, JOSHUA DAVID	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	KENNEDY, CHRISTY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	OF THE PREMISES Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	OF: Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	OKLAHOMA Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	PROPERTY LLC Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	STREETER INVESTMENT Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	STREETER REAL ESTATE Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/20 23	STREETER, BRYAN T Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/202 3	THE BOARD OF COUNTY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040		THE KAY COUNTY TREASURER <mark>Defendant</mark>	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00040	02/27/202 3	UNKNOWN OCCUPANTS Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. STREETER REAL ESTATE	FORECLOSURE